
#1 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 GEORGE, Nathan 27 Coquitlam Ch 21.47 (+0.5) 1(1)
2 ROBINSON, Callum 20 Sundown Athl 21.75 (+0.5) 1(2)
3 AONO, Michael 23 Coquitlam Ch 21.88 (+0.5) 1(3)
4 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah 20 Universal Athl 22.29 (+0.5) 1(4)
5 TJERNAGEL, Benjamin 22 Trinity Wester 22.30 (+0.5) 1(5)
6 DAVIS, Shemar 21 Unattached B 22.37 (+0.5) 1(6)
7 CRUZ, Daniel 19 Coquitlam Ch 22.93 (–0.2) 2(1)
8 BELCHER, Jeremy 20 Unattached B 23.10 (+0.5) 1(7)
9 TOURVIEILLE, Romain 20 Trinity Wester 23.18 (–0.2) 2(2)

10 AMENTA, Anthony 17 Coquitlam Ch 23.40 (–0.2) 2(3)
11 BONDUAU, Lenny 17 Unattached B 23.70 (–0.2) 2(4)
12 DIGGS, Gabriel 31 Unattached B 24.65 (–0.2) 2(5)
13 ZHOU, Victor 20 Unattached B 24.97 (–0.2) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)
1 GEORGE, Nathan 27 Coquitlam Ch 21.47
2 ROBINSON, Callum 20 Sundown Athl 21.75
3 AONO, Michael 23 Coquitlam Ch 21.88
4 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah 20 Universal Athl 22.29
5 TJERNAGEL, Benjamin 22 Trinity Wester 22.30
6 DAVIS, Shemar 21 Unattached B 22.37
7 BELCHER, Jeremy 20 Unattached B 23.10

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.2)
1 CRUZ, Daniel 19 Coquitlam Ch 22.93
2 TOURVIEILLE, Romain 20 Trinity Wester 23.18
3 AMENTA, Anthony 17 Coquitlam Ch 23.40
4 BONDUAU, Lenny 17 Unattached B 23.70
5 DIGGS, Gabriel 31 Unattached B 24.65
6 ZHOU, Victor 20 Unattached B 24.97

#2 Women's 200 Meters (Open)
Open

Wind:  (+0.2)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 TJERNAGEL, Raquel 24 Vancouver Th 24.68
2 LUCAS, Katherine 23 Vancouver Th 25.01
3 LINDSAY, Emily 23 Unattached B 25.41
4 OLSON, Alina 19 Trinity Wester 25.69
5 MCLEISH, Brianne 16 Victoria Spee 26.52

#3 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 TAYLOR, Vaughn 21 EXCEL ATHL 1:52.61
2 FISHER, Paul 21 Vancouver Th 1:52.98
3 CRESPI, Adam 17 Coquitlam Ch 1:55.59
4 BUCKINGHAM, Paul 22 Simon Fraser 1:55.79
5 SCHMIDT, Jordan 21 Simon Fraser 1:56.07
6 SARAI, Sajjan 21 Coastal Track 1:56.21
7 CHAPMAN, Tomas 21 Simon Fraser 1:56.28
8 CURTIS, Joseph 18 Coquitlam Ch 1:56.65
9 ROBERTSON, Joseph 21 Prairie Inn Ha 1:57.50

10 BOGALE, Kirubel 20 Simon Fraser 2:00.92

#4 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 LALONDE, Sienna 21 UBC Thunder 2:15.22
2 ARYCHUK, Hannah 16 Victoria Spee 2:22.17

#5 Men's 1500 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 BODEN, Jack 20 UVIC Track C 3:49.63 1(1)
2 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Vancouver Th 3:50.10 1(2)
3 DINSDALE, Cole 23 Unattached B 3:51.66 1(3)
4 SCHRIEMER, Michael 18 Unattached B 3:52.37 1(4)
5 UHRICH, Dylan 19 Unattached B 3:53.26 1(5)
6 GOERZEN, Chet 23 UVIC Track C 3:53.47 1(6)
7 ERICKSON, Matti 18 Kootenay Ch 3:53.64 1(7)
8 LAM, James 25 Unattached B 3:53.86 1(8)
9 ZANETTE, Gage 18 Nanaimo & Di 3:53.99 1(9)

10 LEE, Caiden 16 Ocean Athleti 3:54.62 1(10)
11 MILLER, Michael 19 Coastal Track 3:54.93 2(1)
12 MARSHALL, Adam 26 Unattached B 3:55.97 1(11)
13 KUIPERS, Anton 20 CALTAF ATH 3:56.45 2(2)
14 DWYER, Liam 20 Prairie Inn Ha 3:56.53 1(12)
15 MILLER, Riley 21 Coastal Track 3:57.24 1(13)
16 HOUSE, Kaelan 20 Coastal Track 3:57.47 2(3)
17 LOEWEN, Ronald 32 Unattached B 3:59.96 2(4)
18 KUCHAR, Jaxon 17 Unattached B 4:00.42 2(5)
19 MEKONNEN, Ephrem 21 Simon Fraser 4:01.03 2(6)
20 MCLEISH, Tion 17 Victoria Spee 4:02.24 2(7)
21 HEROUX, Ryan 21 Coastal Track 4:04.26 2(8)
22 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn Ha 4:06.72 2(9)
23 GOUDRON, Ryan 18 Coastal Track 4:07.78 2(10)
24 STANLEY, Liam 24 Prairie Inn Ha 4:08.06 2(11)
25 NICOL, Connor 15 Ocean Athleti 4:10.87 2(12)
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#5 Men's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
26 BAKER, Isaac 17 Ocean Athleti 4:12.62 2(13)
27 LOGIE, Micah 18 Coastal Track 4:17.06 2(14)

COLYN, Nick 24 Unattached B DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 BODEN, Jack 20 UVIC Track C 3:49.63
2 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Vancouver Th 3:50.10
3 DINSDALE, Cole 23 Unattached B 3:51.66
4 SCHRIEMER, Michael 18 Unattached B 3:52.37
5 UHRICH, Dylan 19 Unattached B 3:53.26
6 GOERZEN, Chet 23 UVIC Track C 3:53.47
7 ERICKSON, Matti 18 Kootenay Ch 3:53.64
8 LAM, James 25 Unattached B 3:53.86
9 ZANETTE, Gage 18 Nanaimo & Di 3:53.99

10 LEE, Caiden 16 Ocean Athleti 3:54.62
11 MARSHALL, Adam 26 Unattached B 3:55.97
12 DWYER, Liam 20 Prairie Inn Ha 3:56.53
13 MILLER, Riley 21 Coastal Track 3:57.24

COLYN, Nick 24 Unattached B DNS
Section 2 of 2
1 MILLER, Michael 19 Coastal Track 3:54.93
2 KUIPERS, Anton 20 CALTAF ATH 3:56.45
3 HOUSE, Kaelan 20 Coastal Track 3:57.47
4 LOEWEN, Ronald 32 Unattached B 3:59.96
5 KUCHAR, Jaxon 17 Unattached B 4:00.42
6 MEKONNEN, Ephrem 21 Simon Fraser 4:01.03
7 MCLEISH, Tion 17 Victoria Spee 4:02.24
8 HEROUX, Ryan 21 Coastal Track 4:04.26
9 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn Ha 4:06.72

10 GOUDRON, Ryan 18 Coastal Track 4:07.78
11 STANLEY, Liam 24 Prairie Inn Ha 4:08.06
12 NICOL, Connor 15 Ocean Athleti 4:10.87
13 BAKER, Isaac 17 Ocean Athleti 4:12.62
14 LOGIE, Micah 18 Coastal Track 4:17.06

#6 Women's 1500 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 WIEBE, Devan 28 Vancouver Th 4:23.62
2 TINKHAM, Mikayla 23 Golden Ears 4:24.98
3 GINTHER, Ally 26 Unattached B 4:27.59
4 BAECHLER, Maya 16 Vancouver Th 4:28.96
5 DODD, Sophie 25 Vancouver Th 4:32.66

#6 Women's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
6 HODGSON, Maella 15 Ocean Athleti 4:33.44
7 PEET WILLIAMS, Christina 17 Chilliwack Tra 4:33.50
8 HENNESSEY, Jamie 22 Golden Ears 4:33.78
9 BRUNT, Madelyn 25 Vancouver Th 4:34.21

10 DOW, Alexa 14 Prairie Inn Ha 4:35.54
11 NOORT, Claire 23 Unattached B 4:38.10
12 GINTHER, Georgia 22 UVIC Track C 4:40.07
13 ANDREWS-PAUL, Alison 24 Simon Fraser 4:43.02
14 CAMERON, Kate 18 Nanaimo & Di 4:43.68
15 BROADBENT, Ruby 16 Victoria Spee 4:48.76
16 DONNECKE, Sofia 25 UVIC Track C 4:50.97
17 PRANGLEY, Charlotte 19 Simon Fraser 4:55.69
18 RANAHAN, Alicia 19 Unattached 5:07.59

MORTIMER, Rachel 20 Coastal Track DNF

#7 Men's 5000 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 GLADLEY, Alex 32 Vancouver Fa 15:14.26
2 BROST, Jonah 20 Prairie Inn Ha 15:20.18
3 KLASSEN, Mark 36 Unattached 15:24.85
4 HARRIS, Owen 22 Unattached 15:41.96
5 JIROT, Nicolas 39 Valley Royals 15:52.43
6 HOWLETT, Mitch 32 Vancouver Fa 16:36.95

#9 Men's 5000m Walk (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DUNFEE, Evan 31 Racewalk We 18:39.08
2 LIANG, Alger 23 Vancouver Th 22:22.70
3 HO, Kenny 22 Vancouver Th 24:22.65

#10 Women's 5000m Walk (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 LUNDMAN, Olivia 18 Nanaimo & Di 23:58.69
2 RAMAGE, Katelynn 28 Unattached B 26:06.60

#11 Men's 10000 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 BRUCHET, Lucas 30 Mile2Maratho 28:40.66
2 KENT, Justin 29 Coastal Track 29:14.60
3 PARROT-MIGAS, Phil 28 London West 29:21.90
4 NOBBS, Thomas 22 Vancouver Th 29:31.68
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#11 Men's 10000 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
5 DOZZI, Tyler 22 UBC Thunder 30:14.99
6 COFFEY, Kevin 35 Mile2Maratho 30:34.46
7 WONG, Brendan 27 Coquitlam Ch 31:14.59
8 HUNT, Theo 33 Mile2Maratho 32:06.35

RICARD, Alexandre 33 Unattached B DNF
POTVIN, Joshua 32 Mile2Maratho DNS

#12 Women's 10000 Meters (Open)
Open
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 ELMORE, Malindi 41 Unattached B 33:08.66
2 SCOTT, Briana 31 Mile2Maratho 33:14.99
3 SEXTON, Leslie 34 Physi-Kult 33:42.58
4 WOODHOUSE, Hannah 24 Unattached O 35:37.19

O'CONNELL, Jessica 32 U OF C ATHL DNF
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